
2025 
Romney Regional Sewer District 

Board Meeting Calendar 
(Board Approved –Tuesday, November 26, 2024) 

 
All meetings are at the Romney Fire Department @ 6pm 

 

Tuesday, January 28 

Tuesday, February 25 

Tuesday, March 25  

Tuesday, April 22 

Tuesday, May 27 

Tuesday, June 24 

Tuesday, July 22 

Tuesday, August 26 

Tuesday, September 23 

Tuesday, October 28 

Tuesday, November 25 

Tuesday, December 16 (Meeting date early due to Christmas & New Year’s Holidays) 

 

 

*Note:  Any dates for special meetings will be posted, as needed, on the Bulletin Board, outside 

the door, at the Romney Fire Dept. 

 


